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Poule No 1
V/M ind. HS rank

ЖИГУРСЬКИЙ Іван КИЇВ  V  V  V  1  2  0 0.500 -1 18 4
ВИРТС Йосип КИЇВ  0  3  0  0  1  1 0.000 -25 5 7
ПОНАМАРЬОВ Костянтин МИК  1  V  2  1  1  1 0.167 -17 11 6
БОБАК Володимир ЛЬВІ  3  V  V  1  3  1 0.333 -4 18 5
КАЧНИЙ Артем МИК  V  V  V  V V4 V 1.000 21 29 1
ЛЕВАДНІЙ Артем КИЇВ  V  V  V  V  2  1 0.667 7 23 3
ДИРДА Єлізар МИК  V  V  V  V  3  V 0.833 19 28 2

Poule No 2
V/M ind. HS rank

КУЗЬМЕНКО Олексій КИЇВ  4  4  3  1  1 0.000 -12 13 6
ЧАЙКОВСЬКИЙ Людомир КИЇВ  V  0  2  0  4 0.200 -13 11 5
ЛІТВІНЧУК Назар КИЇВ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 25 1
ГЛАДИШЕВ Михайло МИК  V  V  3  2  4 0.400 -1 19 4
КОНДРАТЮК Валерій МИК  V  V  1  V  V 0.800 11 21 2
ШЕПХАРД Чарльз ЛЬВІ  V  V  1  V  2 0.600 -1 18 3

Poule No 3
V/M ind. HS rank

РІНЗБЕРГ Володимир КИЇВ  2  3  1  X  2  1 0.000 -16 9 6
ХРИСТЕНКО Кирил КИЇВ  V  V  3  X  V  V 0.800 5 23 2
ГОРОБЕЙ Євген КИЇВ  V  4  3  X  V  2 0.400 -1 19 4
СТРУШЛЯК Артем МИК  V  V  V  X  3  V 0.800 7 23 1
ЦИМБАЛ Анатолій МИК  A  A  A  A  A  A DNF
ГОЛОВАШОВ Ілля ЛЬВІ  V  3  2  V  X  0 0.400 -5 15 5
СЛОВ'ЯК Василь УЖГ  V  4  V  4  X  V 0.600 10 23 3

Poule No 4
V/M ind. HS rank

ВОЛКОВ Олександр КИЇВ  4  1  3  3  4 0.000 -10 15 6
СЛЮСАР Олександр КИЇВ  V  0  V  1  3 0.400 -6 14 4
ЧЕРКАШИН Андрій КИЇВ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 25 1
САВЧЕНКО Іван МИК  V  1  0  0  3 0.200 -14 9 5
ЛЕВИЦЬКИЙ Максим МИК  V  V  3  V  V 0.800 13 23 2
НИЧИПУРЕНКО Микола ЛЬВІ  V  V  0  V  1 0.600 -4 16 3

Poule No 5
V/M ind. HS rank

БРИГІНСЬКИЙ Данило КИЇВ  1  2  4  0  2 0.000 -16 9 6
БІЛЬКО Ілля КИЇВ  V  V  V  4  V 0.800 16 24 2
СІНЕЛЬНИК Миколай КИЇВ  V  1  1  0  3 0.200 -12 10 5
ПАНФІЛОВ Ян МИК  V  0  V  0  4 0.400 -6 14 4
СЛОБОДЯНИК Даніїл МИК  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 25 1
БОДНИК-КУТКОВЕЦЬ Лев ЛЬВІ  V  1  V  V  2 0.600 -1 18 3
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Poule No 6
V/M ind. HS rank

ІЩУК Марк КИЇВ  0  1  3  0  0 0.000 -21 4 6
ІЛЬЯШЕВ Іван КИЇВ  V  1  V  2  V 0.600 8 18 3
НЕСТОЛІЙ Назар КИЇВ  V  V  V  1  V 0.800 13 21 2
ІВАНОВ Влад МИК  V  0  0  0  4 0.200 -14 9 5
ГУРІН Михайло МИК  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 25 1
ОЛІНСЬКИЙ Денис ЛЬВІ  V  0  1  V  1 0.400 -7 12 4

Poule No 7
V/M ind. HS rank

ГЕРАСИМЕНКО Назар КИЇВ  4  V  V  3  4 0.400 1 21 4
СТЕПАНОВ Нікіта КИЇВ  V  V  4  3  V 0.600 4 22 2
ЧЕРЕДНИЧЕНКО Ігор КИЇВ  2  1  3  3  1 0.000 -15 10 6
ЧАПЛЮН Роман МИК  3  V  V  3  V 0.600 2 21 3
ДІУС Ілля УЖГ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 12 25 1
ЧЕПУРНИЙ Григорій ЛЬВІ  V  3  V  2  1 0.400 -4 16 5

Poule No 8
V/M ind. HS rank

ПОЛОНКА Сергій МИК  0  1  1  3  V 0.200 -11 10 5
ЄПІФАНОВ Федір КИЇВ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 25 1
ПРИСТАВЧУК Захар КИЇВ  V  1  0  3  V 0.400 -2 14 4
ЗИМІРЄВ Єгор МИК  V  2  V  V  V 0.800 14 22 2
ГУЛАК Анатолій МИК  V  4  V  2  V 0.600 4 21 3
ЄМЕЛЬЯНОВ Тимофій МАРІ  1  2  0  0  1 0.000 -21 4 6

Poule No 9
V/M ind. HS rank

ЗЛИЙ Ярослав КИЇВ  V  V  4  2  X  3 0.400 4 19 4
ЛОПАТЮК Дмитро КИЇВ  0  V  3  2  X  1 0.200 -10 11 5
КУТОВИЙ Олексій КИЇВ  0  1  1  0  X  1 0.000 -22 3 6
АСТАШОВ Микита МИК  V  V  V  3  X  V 0.800 6 23 2
КОРЖОВОЙ Артем МИК  V  V  V  V  X  V 1.000 17 25 1
БОРИСКО Остап ЛЬВІ  A  A  A  A  A  A DNF
ГОЙДА Яків ЛЬВІ  V  V  V  4  1  X 0.600 5 20 3

Poule No 10
V/M ind. HS rank

СВОБОДА Ілля КИЇВ  2  3  0  0  3 0.000 -17 8 6
ПАНАСЮК Демид КИЇВ  V  V  V  2  V 0.800 7 22 2
АСТАШКІН Дмитро МИК  V  2  V  0  2 0.400 -8 14 5
ПАВЛОВСЬКИЙ Богдан МИК  V  3  4  1  V 0.400 0 18 4
ІВАЩИШИН Остап ЛЬВІ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 25 1
МЕЦГЕР Іван МУК  V  3  V  3  4 0.400 0 20 3
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ran name and first name State V/M ind. HS group

1 КАЧНИЙ Артем МИКОЛАЇВ 1.000 21 29 qualifier
2 ГУРІН Михайло МИКОЛАЇВ 1.000 21 25 qualifier
2 ЧЕРКАШИН Андрій КИЇВ 1.000 21 25 qualifier
4 СЛОБОДЯНИК Даніїл МИКОЛАЇВ 1.000 19 25 qualifier
5 ІВАЩИШИН Остап ЛЬВІВ 1.000 18 25 qualifier
6 КОРЖОВОЙ Артем МИКОЛАЇВ 1.000 17 25 qualifier
7 ЄПІФАНОВ Федір КИЇВ 1.000 16 25 qualifier
7 ЛІТВІНЧУК Назар КИЇВ 1.000 16 25 qualifier
9 ДІУС Ілля УЖГОРОД 1.000 12 25 qualifier

10 ДИРДА Єлізар МИКОЛАЇВ 0.833 19 28 qualifier
11 БІЛЬКО Ілля КИЇВ 0.800 16 24 qualifier
12 ЗИМІРЄВ Єгор МИКОЛАЇВ 0.800 14 22 qualifier
13 ЛЕВИЦЬКИЙ Максим МИКОЛАЇВ 0.800 13 23 qualifier
14 НЕСТОЛІЙ Назар КИЇВ 0.800 13 21 qualifier
15 КОНДРАТЮК Валерій МИКОЛАЇВ 0.800 11 21 qualifier
16 СТРУШЛЯК Артем МИКОЛАЇВ 0.800 7 23 qualifier
17 ПАНАСЮК Демид КИЇВ 0.800 7 22 qualifier
18 АСТАШОВ Микита МИКОЛАЇВ 0.800 6 23 qualifier
19 ХРИСТЕНКО Кирил КИЇВ 0.800 5 23 qualifier
20 ЛЕВАДНІЙ Артем КИЇВ 0.667 7 23 qualifier
21 СЛОВ'ЯК Василь УЖГОРОД 0.600 10 23 qualifier
22 ІЛЬЯШЕВ Іван КИЇВ 0.600 8 18 qualifier
23 ГОЙДА Яків ЛЬВІВ 0.600 5 20 qualifier
24 СТЕПАНОВ Нікіта КИЇВ 0.600 4 22 qualifier
25 ГУЛАК Анатолій МИКОЛАЇВ 0.600 4 21 qualifier
26 ЧАПЛЮН Роман МИКОЛАЇВ 0.600 2 21 qualifier
27 БОДНИК-КУТКОВЕЦЬ Лев ЛЬВІВ 0.600 -1 18 qualifier
27 ШЕПХАРД Чарльз ЛЬВІВ 0.600 -1 18 qualifier
29 НИЧИПУРЕНКО Микола ЛЬВІВ 0.600 -4 16 qualifier
30 ЖИГУРСЬКИЙ Іван КИЇВ 0.500 -1 18 qualifier
31 ЗЛИЙ Ярослав КИЇВ 0.400 4 19 qualifier
32 ГЕРАСИМЕНКО Назар КИЇВ 0.400 1 21 qualifier
33 МЕЦГЕР Іван МУКАЧЕВО 0.400 0 20 qualifier
34 ПАВЛОВСЬКИЙ Богдан МИКОЛАЇВ 0.400 0 18 qualifier
35 ГЛАДИШЕВ Михайло МИКОЛАЇВ 0.400 -1 19 qualifier
35 ГОРОБЕЙ Євген КИЇВ 0.400 -1 19 qualifier
37 ПРИСТАВЧУК Захар КИЇВ 0.400 -2 14 qualifier
38 ЧЕПУРНИЙ Григорій ЛЬВІВ 0.400 -4 16 qualifier
39 ГОЛОВАШОВ Ілля ЛЬВІВ 0.400 -5 15 qualifier
40 ПАНФІЛОВ Ян МИКОЛАЇВ 0.400 -6 14 qualifier
40 СЛЮСАР Олександр КИЇВ 0.400 -6 14 qualifier
42 ОЛІНСЬКИЙ Денис ЛЬВІВ 0.400 -7 12 qualifier
43 АСТАШКІН Дмитро МИКОЛАЇВ 0.400 -8 14 qualifier
44 БОБАК Володимир ЛЬВІВ 0.333 -4 18 qualifier
45 ЛОПАТЮК Дмитро КИЇВ 0.200 -10 11 qualifier
46 ПОЛОНКА Сергій МИКОЛАЇВ 0.200 -11 10 qualifier
47 СІНЕЛЬНИК Миколай КИЇВ 0.200 -12 10 qualifier
48 ЧАЙКОВСЬКИЙ Людомир КИЇВ 0.200 -13 11 qualifier
49 ІВАНОВ Влад МИКОЛАЇВ 0.200 -14 9 qualifier
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49 САВЧЕНКО Іван МИКОЛАЇВ 0.200 -14 9 qualifier
51 ПОНАМАРЬОВ Костянтин МИКОЛАЇВ 0.167 -17 11 qualifier
52 ВОЛКОВ Олександр КИЇВ 0.000 -10 15 eliminated
53 КУЗЬМЕНКО Олексій КИЇВ 0.000 -12 13 eliminated
54 ЧЕРЕДНИЧЕНКО Ігор КИЇВ 0.000 -15 10 eliminated
55 БРИГІНСЬКИЙ Данило КИЇВ 0.000 -16 9 eliminated
55 РІНЗБЕРГ Володимир КИЇВ 0.000 -16 9 eliminated
57 СВОБОДА Ілля КИЇВ 0.000 -17 8 eliminated
58 ЄМЕЛЬЯНОВ Тимофій МАРІУПОЛ 0.000 -21 4 eliminated
58 ІЩУК Марк КИЇВ 0.000 -21 4 eliminated
60 КУТОВИЙ Олексій КИЇВ 0.000 -22 3 eliminated
61 ВИРТС Йосип КИЇВ 0.000 -25 5 eliminated

БОРИСКО Остап ЛЬВІВ dnf DNF
ЦИМБАЛ Анатолій МИКОЛАЇВ dnf DNF
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Foil men Frondzey page 1/2

1 КАЧНИЙ Артем МИКОЛАЇВ

Tableau of 64

64 ---------

33 МЕЦГЕР Іван МУКАЧЕВО

32 ГЕРАСИМЕНКО Назар КИЇВ 15/12

17 ПАНАСЮК Демид КИЇВ

48 ЧАЙКОВСЬКИЙ Людомир КИЇВ 15/1

49 ІВАНОВ Влад МИКОЛАЇВ

16 СТРУШЛЯК Артем МИКОЛАЇВ 15/0

9 ДІУС Ілля УЖГОРОД

56 ---------

41 ПАНФІЛОВ Ян МИКОЛАЇВ

24 СТЕПАНОВ Нікіта КИЇВ 15/4

25 ГУЛАК Анатолій МИКОЛАЇВ

40 СЛЮСАР Олександр КИЇВ 15/6

57 ---------

8 ЛІТВІНЧУК Назар КИЇВ

5 ІВАЩИШИН Остап ЛЬВІВ

60 ---------

37 ПРИСТАВЧУК Захар КИЇВ

28 БОДНИК-КУТКОВЕЦЬ Лев ЛЬВІВ 15/9

21 СЛОВ'ЯК Василь УЖГОРОД

44 БОБАК Володимир ЛЬВІВ 15/13

53 ---------

12 ЗИМІРЄВ Єгор МИКОЛАЇВ

13 ЛЕВИЦЬКИЙ Максим МИКОЛАЇВ

52 ---------

45 ЛОПАТЮК Дмитро КИЇВ

20 ЛЕВАДНІЙ Артем КИЇВ 15/9

29 НИЧИПУРЕНКО Микола ЛЬВІВ

36 ГЛАДИШЕВ Михайло МИКОЛАЇВ 15/1

61 ---------

4 СЛОБОДЯНИК Даніїл МИКОЛАЇВ

КАЧНИЙ Артем

Tableau of 32

ГЕРАСИМЕНКО Назар
15/10

ПАНАСЮК Демид

СТРУШЛЯК Артем
15/10

ДІУС Ілля

СТЕПАНОВ Нікіта
15/4

ГУЛАК Анатолій

ЛІТВІНЧУК Назар
15/6

ІВАЩИШИН Остап

БОДНИК-КУТКОВЕЦЬ Лев
15/10

СЛОВ'ЯК Василь

ЗИМІРЄВ Єгор
15/12

ЛЕВИЦЬКИЙ Максим

ЛЕВАДНІЙ Артем
15/12

НИЧИПУРЕНКО Микола

СЛОБОДЯНИК Даніїл
15/8

КАЧНИЙ Артем

СТРУШЛЯК Артем

ДІУС Ілля

ЛІТВІНЧУК Назар

ІВАЩИШИН Остап

ЗИМІРЄВ Єгор

ЛЕВИЦЬКИЙ Максим

СЛОБОДЯНИК Даніїл
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Foil men Frondzey page 2/2

3 ГУРІН Михайло МИКОЛАЇВ

Tableau of 64

62 ---------

35 ГОРОБЕЙ Євген КИЇВ

30 ЖИГУРСЬКИЙ Іван КИЇВ 15/3

19 ХРИСТЕНКО Кирил КИЇВ

46 ПОЛОНКА Сергій МИКОЛАЇВ 15/6

51 ПОНАМАРЬОВ Костянтин МИКОЛАЇВ

14 НЕСТОЛІЙ Назар КИЇВ 15/4

11 БІЛЬКО Ілля КИЇВ

54 ---------

43 АСТАШКІН Дмитро МИКОЛАЇВ

22 ІЛЬЯШЕВ Іван КИЇВ 15/13

27 ШЕПХАРД Чарльз ЛЬВІВ

38 ЧЕПУРНИЙ Григорій ЛЬВІВ 15/13

59 ---------

6 КОРЖОВОЙ Артем МИКОЛАЇВ

7 ЄПІФАНОВ Федір КИЇВ

58 ---------

39 ГОЛОВАШОВ Ілля ЛЬВІВ

26 ЧАПЛЮН Роман МИКОЛАЇВ 15/14

23 ГОЙДА Яків ЛЬВІВ

42 ОЛІНСЬКИЙ Денис ЛЬВІВ 15/6

55 ---------

10 ДИРДА Єлізар МИКОЛАЇВ

15 КОНДРАТЮК Валерій МИКОЛАЇВ

50 САВЧЕНКО Іван МИКОЛАЇВ 15/5

47 СІНЕЛЬНИК Миколай КИЇВ

18 АСТАШОВ Микита МИКОЛАЇВ 15/6

31 ЗЛИЙ Ярослав КИЇВ

34 ПАВЛОВСЬКИЙ Богдан МИКОЛАЇВ 15/6

63 ---------

2 ЧЕРКАШИН Андрій КИЇВ

ГУРІН Михайло

Tableau of 32

ЖИГУРСЬКИЙ Іван
15/6

ХРИСТЕНКО Кирил

НЕСТОЛІЙ Назар
15/5

БІЛЬКО Ілля

ІЛЬЯШЕВ Іван
15/3

ЧЕПУРНИЙ Григорій

КОРЖОВОЙ Артем
15/11

ЄПІФАНОВ Федір

ЧАПЛЮН Роман
15/7

ГОЙДА Яків

ДИРДА Єлізар
15/8

КОНДРАТЮК Валерій

АСТАШОВ Микита
15/13

ЗЛИЙ Ярослав

ЧЕРКАШИН Андрій
15/14

ГУРІН Михайло

НЕСТОЛІЙ Назар

БІЛЬКО Ілля

КОРЖОВОЙ Артем

ЄПІФАНОВ Федір

ДИРДА Єлізар

КОНДРАТЮК Валерій

ЗЛИЙ Ярослав
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Foil men Frondzey page 1/1

1 СТРУШЛЯК Артем МИКОЛАЇВ

Tableau of 8

8 ДІУС Ілля УЖГОРОД 15/13

5 ІВАЩИШИН Остап ЛЬВІВ

4 СЛОБОДЯНИК Даніїл МИКОЛАЇВ 15/14

3 ГУРІН Михайло МИКОЛАЇВ

6 БІЛЬКО Ілля КИЇВ 15/12

7 ЄПІФАНОВ Федір КИЇВ

2 ЗЛИЙ Ярослав КИЇВ 15/5

ДІУС Ілля

Semi-finals

СЛОБОДЯНИК Даніїл
15/7

ГУРІН Михайло

ЄПІФАНОВ Федір
15/13

ДІУС Ілля

Final

ГУРІН Михайло

15/8

ГУРІН Михайло
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ra name and first name d.o.b. lic. State club FIE licence

1 ГУРІН Михайло 2004 кмс МИКОЛАЇВ Д СДЮСШОР бригадаСДЮСШОР
2 ДІУС Ілля 2004 І УЖГОРОД Д ШВСМ ОКІП ШаркінаРапинець
3 ЄПІФАНОВ Федір 2004 І КИЇВ ДЮСШ-16 ОКІП ЕсауленкоКраткоХаритоненко
3 СЛОБОДЯНИК Даніїл 2004 кмс МИКОЛАЇВ СПАРТ. ЮрінаСалтановська
5 ІВАЩИШИН Остап 2004 кмс ЛЬВІВ ЛДЮСШ-2 СупрунШипіловаЛенчук
6 БІЛЬКО Ілля 2004 кмс КИЇВ ДЮСШ ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ Шаркіна
7 СТРУШЛЯК Артем 2004 кмс МИКОЛАЇВ Д СДЮСШОР бригадаСДЮСШОР
8 ЗЛИЙ Ярослав 2005 І КИЇВ ДЮСШ-16 ОКІП ЕсауленкоКраткоХаритоненко
9 КАЧНИЙ Артем 2007 І МИКОЛАЇВ Д СДЮСШОР бригадаСДЮСШОР

10 КОРЖОВОЙ Артем 2006 І МИКОЛАЇВ Д МФКФК ПавленкоЗикова
11 ЛІТВІНЧУК Назар 2006 кмс КИЇВ ДЮСШ АРМІЄЦЬ бригадаЦСК
12 ДИРДА Єлізар 2005 кмс МИКОЛАЇВ Д МФКФК ЗиковаПавленко
13 ЗИМІРЄВ Єгор 2005 І МИКОЛАЇВ СПАРТ. ЮрінаСалтановська
14 ЛЕВИЦЬКИЙ Максим 2006 І МИКОЛАЇВ Д МФКФК ПавленкоЗикова
15 НЕСТОЛІЙ Назар 2005 кмс КИЇВ ДЮСШ АРМІЄЦЬ бригадаЦСК
16 КОНДРАТЮК Валерій 2005 кмс МИКОЛАЇВ Д МФКФК КалачеваПавленко
17 ЧЕРКАШИН Андрій 2006 кмс КИЇВ ДЮСШ АРМІЄЦЬ бригадаЦСК
18 ПАНАСЮК Демид 2005 ІІ КИЇВ ДЮСШ АРМІЄЦЬ бригадаЦСК
19 АСТАШОВ Микита 2006 І МИКОЛАЇВ Д СДЮСШОР бригадаСДЮСШОР
20 ХРИСТЕНКО Кирил 2005 кмс КИЇВ ДЮСШ ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ бригада
21 ЛЕВАДНІЙ Артем 2006 І КИЇВ ДЮСШ АРМІЄЦЬ бригадаЦСК
22 СЛОВ'ЯК Василь 2004 кмс УЖГОРОД Д ШВСМ ОКІП ШаркінаРапинець
23 ІЛЬЯШЕВ Іван 2005 І-ю КИЇВ ДЮСШ ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ бригада
24 ГОЙДА Яків 2004 кмс ЛЬВІВ ДЮСШ-2 ЛУФК СтакановКолесніков А
25 СТЕПАНОВ Нікіта 2007 І-ю КИЇВ ДЮСШ АРМІЄЦЬ бригадаЦСК
26 ГУЛАК Анатолій 2005 ІІ МИКОЛАЇВ СПАРТ. ЮрінаІващенко
27 ЧАПЛЮН Роман 2006 ІІ МИКОЛАЇВ СПАРТ. Сопинська
28 БОДНИК-КУТКОВЕЦЬ Лев 2005 кмс ЛЬВІВ Д КДЮСШ АТЛЕТ Гаравський
29 НИЧИПУРЕНКО Микола 2004 І ЛЬВІВ ЛУФК Стаканов
30 ЖИГУРСЬКИЙ Іван 2007 ІІ КИЇВ ДЮСШ-16 КраткоХаритоненко
31 ГЕРАСИМЕНКО Назар 2005 кмс КИЇВ ДЮСШ АРМІЄЦЬ бригадаЦСК
32 ЧЕПУРНИЙ Григорій 2004 І ЛЬВІВ ЛДЮСШ-2 СупрунШипіловаЛенчук
33 ШЕПХАРД Чарльз 2005 І ЛЬВІВ ЛДЮСШ-2 Колеснікови
34 МЕЦГЕР Іван 2004 ІІ МУКАЧЕВО Д ОКІП ГайдукОремуш
35 ПАВЛОВСЬКИЙ Богдан 2005 кмс МИКОЛАЇВ Д СДЮСШОР бригадаСДЮСШОР
36 ГЛАДИШЕВ Михайло 2006 ІІ МИКОЛАЇВ Д СДЮСШОР Івершин
36 ГОРОБЕЙ Євген 2006 ІІ КИЇВ ДЮСШ-16 КраткоХаритоненко
38 ПРИСТАВЧУК Захар 2006 І-ю КИЇВ ДЮСШ-5 ТкачукЩерба
39 ГОЛОВАШОВ Ілля 2004 І ЛЬВІВ ЛДЮСШ-2 СтакановКолесніков А
40 ПАНФІЛОВ Ян 2006 І МИКОЛАЇВ Д МФКФК ПавленкоЗикова
40 СЛЮСАР Олександр 2005 ІІ КИЇВ ДЮСШ АРМІЄЦЬ бригадаЦСК
42 ОЛІНСЬКИЙ Денис 2007 ІІ-ю ЛЬВІВ ЛДЮСШ-2 Колеснікови
43 АСТАШКІН Дмитро 2006 ІІ МИКОЛАЇВ СДЮСШОР Сопінська
44 БОБАК Володимир 2004 кмс ЛЬВІВ Д КДЮСШ АТЛЕТ ЛУФ Бунєєва
45 ЛОПАТЮК Дмитро 2007 І-ю КИЇВ ДЮСШ-5 ТкачукЩерба
46 ПОЛОНКА Сергій 2007 ІІ МИКОЛАЇВ Д СДЮСШОР Івершин
47 СІНЕЛЬНИК Миколай 2006 ІІ-ю КИЇВ ДЮСШ ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ ГайдукСінельник
48 ЧАЙКОВСЬКИЙ Людомир 2007 І-ю КИЇВ ДЮСШ ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ бригада
49 ІВАНОВ Влад 2005 ІІ МИКОЛАЇВ Д СДЮСШОР бригадаСДЮСШОР
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49 САВЧЕНКО Іван 2006 ІІ МИКОЛАЇВ Д СДЮСШОР бригадаСДЮСШОР
51 ПОНАМАРЬОВ Костянтин 2006 ІІ МИКОЛАЇВ Д СДЮСШОР бригадаСДЮСШОР

52 ВОЛКОВ Олександр 2007 б/р КИЇВ ДЮСШ АРМІЄЦЬ бригадаЦСК
53 КУЗЬМЕНКО Олексій 2005 І-ю КИЇВ ДЮСШ ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ бригада
54 ЧЕРЕДНИЧЕНКО Ігор 2007 ІІ КИЇВ ДЮСШ-5 ТкачукЩерба
55 БРИГІНСЬКИЙ Данило 2007 І-ю КИЇВ ДЮСШ АРМІЄЦЬ бригадаЦСК
55 РІНЗБЕРГ Володимир 2007 І-ю КИЇВ ДЮСШ АРМІЄЦЬ бригадаЦСК
57 СВОБОДА Ілля 2005 ІІ КИЇВ ДЮСШ АРМІЄЦЬ бригадаЦСК
58 ЄМЕЛЬЯНОВ Тимофій 2007 МАРІУПОЛЬ ОКІП ЕсауленкоЄвсеєв
58 ІЩУК Марк 2006 І-ю КИЇВ ДЮСШ-5 ТкачукЩерба
60 КУТОВИЙ Олексій 2005 І-ю КИЇВ ДЮСШ-5 ТкачукЩерба
61 ВИРТС Йосип 2006 І-ю КИЇВ ДЮСШ ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ бригада

БОРИСКО Остап 2004 І ЛЬВІВ ЛДЮСШ-2 Стаканов
ЦИМБАЛ Анатолій 2005 кмс МИКОЛАЇВ Д СДЮСШОР бригадаСДЮСШОР
МІРОШНИЧЕНКО Ілля 2007 І-ю КИЇВ ДЮСШ АРМІЄЦЬ бригадаЦСК
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